AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 5, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart iii

Contents

1 AminetPart 1
1.1 Hardcore techno mods . . . . . . . . . . . . e e e e e 1




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

1PointSc.lha
222ToTheMax.lha
2_KissMeImAlai.lha
2_MalignancyIs.lha
af_Clav.lha
amu_Gabburger.lha
apeman.lha
back_BackTheFu. lha
Bassraceremixj.lha
BedlamcrazE. lha
BlahBlahBlah. lha
Booom. lha
BugsInMyHe. lha
cb_DreamScapes.lha
cb_TiMeWaRP. lha
cb_Tremors.lha
Cherry.lha
Children.lha
Christmas.lha
Cybernet.lha
Danoize.lha
Danoize2.lha
Democomp.lha
dem_Clavifixat.lha
dem_Dryland.lha
dem_Flatloop.lha
dem_Formfour.lha
DirtyToTheCore.lha
DiseasedNoAnti.lha
Drill.lha
EsOnJdesus08.1lha
Expressway.lha
FastAtWork.lha
Flies.lha

Hardcore techno mods

mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc

help

Size Age Description

224K
66K
83K
151K
169K
127K
113K
225K
123K
97K
381K
94K
398K
335K
164K
307K
154K
303K
65K
214K
224K
388K
84K
83K
60K
59K
94K
316K
130K
54K
103K
77K
90K
92K

27+HC/Industrial MOD by Raper. NIN inspired.

33xHardcore mod by Golden Spud * kK Kk +
33xHardcore mod by Logre

33xHardcore mod by Larva * ok x
33+xHardcore mod by Acidfrog *xxx+
33+xHardcore mod by Amusic * Kk Kk
18xHardcore Tune By PUNNIK !
33xHardcore mod by Hadji * ok k ok ok

115+xHardcore mod by Juergen Brockex*x+

115«xHardcore mod * ok k+
33xHardcore mod by Deus.ex * ok k%
2 RUSSIAN Hardcore mod.
33xHardcore mod by Necr * %k k
33xHardcore mod by Logos * % Kk +
33«xHardcore mod by Truxx * kK Kk Kk
33xHardcore mod by Pedro * %k okt
33+xHardcore mod by Kaakao * % %k k

5 Noisy Industrial MOD by Vortech
6 ’'Christmas rave’ - hardcore by Vox

l115«xHardcore mod by Echo * %k K
33+xHardcore mod by Danoize * % kKt
33+xHardcore mod by Danoize * % %k

115xHardcore mod by Essex * % K+
33xHardcore mod by Demuc *xxx+
33xHardcore mod by Demuc x kK kK
33xHardcore mod by Demuc * Kk Kk Kk Kk
33xHardcore mod by Demuc * %k K
33+xHardcore mod by Deux.ex * %k x
33xHardcore mod by Phoen-x * % x %+

l15xHardcore mod by James Kelly * % x

l115«xHardcore mod by Echo * %k K
33+xHardcore mod by Herbivore *xxx+
33+xHardcore mod by Karl Herreboutxxx+

27+HC/Industrial MOD by Raper.
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funpark.lzh
furick_1.1lha
FutureGenerati.lha
Gabbal.lha
GabbalO.lha
Gabbal2.lha
Gabbal3.lha
Gabbal4.lha
Gabba2.1lha
Gabba4.lha
Gabbab5.1lha
Gabba6.lha
Gabba7.1lha
Gabba8.lha
Gabba9.lha
GabbaIntro.lha
GetBusy.lha
happy_bub.lha
HardJusticeSco.lha
hdm_Communicat.lha
HolyHell.lha
hoshi_mm.lha
inferno.lha
INTERMiSSiONTR. lha
Joes(04.1ha
juice_oyl.lha
Kickstart.lha
Killer.lha
k_LivingProofG. lha
k_Softy.lha
LbcCity.lha
LetsGo.lha
Lies.lha
LiveIsLikeADan.lha
ManicMinor.lha
MorbidMinds. lha
NightmareOnAci.lha
oldgabba.lha
OPTiMiZED. lha
orx_RunLikeHel.lha
o_SonicVision.lha
PatriciaILuvU2.1lha
phd_xpr.lha

raf Tekknocrac.lha
Raver.lha
Raver2.lha
RealiteasIntro.lha
rick_1.1lha
ShiftPit.lha
Shortie.lha
smeg_Retroplex.lha
Stop.lha

s_fog.lha
s_mothahug. lha
s_paaarty.lha
TechnoTripping.lha
thepulse.lha

mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc
mods/hardc

70K
420K

78K

78K
108K
146K
102K
125K

43K

84K

81K
169K

76K
111K

42K
106K
187K
496K

92K
346K
210K
178K

88K

99K
129K
414K

11K

46K
191K
200K
907K
146K
370K
159K
170K
151K
248K
296K
392K

39K
340K
411K
203K
527K

56K

51K
164K
269K
166K

35K
201K
128K
161K
290K
307K
207K
185K

6 FUN-pARk by panlk

15x (Fugitives Dub Plate)

115xHardcore mod by BC * ok kK
6 Gabba Studies 1 by Vox
6 Gabba Studies 10 by Vox
5 Gabba Studies 12 by Vox
5 Gabba Studies 13 by Vox
6 Gabba studies 14 by Vox
6 Gabba Studies 2 by Vox
5 Gabba Studies part 4 by Vox
5 Gabba Studies part 5 by Vox
2 Gabba Studies part 6 by Vox
2 Gabba Studies part 7 by Vox
5 Gabba Studies part 8 by Vox
4 Gabba Studies part 9 by Vox

2 Gabba Studies
33«xHardcore mod by

5 Happy Hardcore by Dj’s Psiber

33xHardcore mod by
24+«Hardcore mod by
24xHardcore mod by
13«PT-Hardcore—-Mod
7xHardcore techno
33xHardcore mod by
115xHardcore mod by
18+«Mod by Juice
115xHardcore mod by
24xHardcore mod by
24+«Hardcore mod by
24+«Hardcore mod by
24xHardcore mod by
24xHardcore mod by
24xHardcore mod by
24+«Hardcore mod by
115xHardcore mod by
24+«Hardcore mod by
33xHardcore mod by

intro by Vox

O’'Realitea * ok ok kK

Scooby * K Kk
Stank-E * %
Tiamat * ok Kk K
by Hoshi

MHz *** K+
Echo *x Kkt
Merlin ** % *+
Bubba * x ok +
GooRoo * ok * Kkt
Karl * Kk K+
Ursi **+
Black Monk * %k %+
Madmania * % *+
Dj Paul Elsta **xx+
Gurus Dream * % Kk kTt

Eye of Hurricaxxxxx

Life * ok %k +

31xNew great Hardcore mod by AMOREL

24+«Hardcore mod by
24+«Hardcore mod by
24+«Hardcore mod by
24xHardcore mod by
7+ [ PHD ]
24xHardcore mod by
16%* OWLZ/CSG * is
16%x% OWLZ/CSG * 1is
33xHardcore mod by
15% (Mulder Me)

33xHardcore mod by
24+«Hardcore mod by

Green Reaper x*x
Orthodox * ok k+
Oona * % Kk kTt

Stevie Hermans#*x**x*

- Hardcore by JuiCe/PHD

Zovirax * kK kK
a raver!!!

a raver again!!!
O’Realitea * % % K+

Hard Happy Rickster Style
5 Industrial/Techno/Metal MOD by Vortech

Dr M
Smeg

* Kk ok kK

**x x+

31«xBy —*AMORELx— Great Hardcore mod!

6 —*AMOREL+*- Great moody Hardtrance mod!!!
23x—xAMOREL+*-Nice fast (240bm)
26+%—xAMOREL+x— Great Hardcorejungle module!!!

37+«A hardcore 8ch tune by STL / Damage

10%’The Pulse’

From Hyper/Instinct UK

Happy Hardcore

and Spark-E

hardcore song!
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TheRaveSpace.lha mods/hardc
TotalBlackout.lha mods/hardc
UltimateHouseM.lha mods/hardc
Wavez.lha mods/hardc

136K

50K
116K
253K

33xHardcore
33xHardcore
33xHardcore
33xHardcore

mod by Psynomix
mod by Dr M
mod by MGK

mod by MHz

*x ok x+
* x Kk Kk
* Kk k *

* Kk * x+
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